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New Schedule of Fees 2

LIMITED UNDERGRADUATES AND PARTIALS

Limited Undergraduates in Engineering (British and Non-British students) - 
Fees increased to $10. per hour of instruction per week for a full course.

Limited Undergraduates in Arts, Science, and Oomerco pay the following 
tuition fees:-

B.A. Students - First and Second Years
Third and Subsequent Years 
First and Second Years 
Third and Subsequent Years 
First Year
Second and Subsequent Years

-tartials in the Faculty of Arts and science (British and Non-British students) - 
Fees increased to $20• per hour of instruction per week for a full course.

$ 45. per course
tl55.

B .Sc. IS ft50. ft

ft60. ft

B.Com. ft 40. " tl
ft60. ft

LIBRARY FEES

j-.ll McGill graduates, and graduates of other universities, who use the Library 
will be charged an annual fee of $5.00,. rtf. . -

LAY, PHYSICAL EDUCATION,

&rrr£-4-4..A■A

’T»
GRADUATE NURSES, LIBRARY SCHOOL

Fees in these courses have not been raised but the following changes have been 
made

1. Non British students pay the same rate as British students.

2. The Health, Registration, and Graduation Fees will continue to be charged 
but will be covered by an inclusive fee of $10.00.

Health, Registration, 
and GraduationTuition Total

Law
Physical Education 
Graduate Nurses 
Library School

$235.
210.
160.

$225.
200.
150.
150.

$10.
10.
10.

160.10.

McGill University, 
June 7th, 1935
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