## LIMITED UNDERGRADUATES AND PARTIALS

Limited Undergraduates in Engineering (British and Non-British students) - Fees increased to \$10. per hour of instruction per week for a full course.

Limited Undergraduates in Arts, Science, and Commerce pay the following tuition fees:-

B.A. Students -	First and Second Years	\$ 45.	per	course
	Third and Subsequent Years	55.		11
B.Sc. "	First and Second Years	50.	11	11
	Third and Subsequent Years	60.	17	11
B.Com. "	First Year	40.	11	11
	Second and Subsequent Years	60.	77	11

Partials in the Faculty of Arts and Science (British and Non-British students) - Fees increased to \$20. per hour of instruction per week for a full course.

## LIBRARY FEES

All McGill graduates, and graduates of other universities, who use the Library will be charged an annual fee of \$5.00. Hours the charge of the beautiful for the beautiful for the form of the form of

## LAW, PHYSICAL EDUCATION, GRADUATE NURSES, LIBRARY SCHOOL

Fees in these courses have not been raised but the following changes have been made:-

- 1. Non-British students pay the same rate as British students.
- 2. The Health, Registration, and Graduation Fees will continue to be charged but will be covered by an inclusive fee of \$10.00.

	Tuition	Health, Registration, and Graduation	Total
Law Physical Education Graduate Nurses Library School	\$225.	\$10.	\$235.
	200.	10.	210.
	150.	10.	160.